



RNS Number : 7497U Lok'nStore Group PLC 23 January 2017

Lok'nStore Group Plc ("Lok'nStore" or "the Company") Director / PDMR Shareholding

Charles Peal has today gifted 165,000 ordinary shares of 1 penny each in the capital of the Company ("Ordinary Shares") in the Company to members of his family. His wife (who is a Person Closely Associated with Mr Peal) receives 90,000 Ordinary Shares. His three children (who are all of majority age and therefore not Persons Closely Associated with Mr Peal (within the meaning of the Market Abuse Regulation)) each receive 25,000 Ordinary Shares. As a result of the foregoing Mr Peal's interest in the Company now stands at 790,000 Ordinary Shares representing 2.7 per cent. of the Company's issued share capital.

Enquiries:

Lok'nStore 01252 521 010

Philippa Myers, Assistant Company Secretary

finnCap Ltd 020 7220 0500

Julian Blunt/Giles Rolls, Corporate Finance Alice Lane, Corporate Broking

Camarco 0203 757 4980

Billy Clegg/Tom Huddart

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Charles Peal	
2.	Reason for the Notification		
a)	Position/status	Non-Executive Director	
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial	
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Lok'nStore Group Plc	
b)	LEI	213800MXVAMG3CA42A19	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		

a)	Description of the Financial instrument, type of	Ordinary Shares of 1p each		
	instrument			
	Identification code	GB0007276115		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Gift of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		n/a	165,000	
d)	Aggregated information:			
	 Aggregated volume 	165,000		
	• Price	n/a		
e)	Date of the transaction	23 January 2017		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange, AIM Market (XLON)		

5.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	Antonia Peal				
6.	Reason for the Notification					
a)	Position/status	Person Closely Associated				
b)	Initial	Initial				
	notification/Amendment					
7.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,					
	auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	Lok'nStore Group Plc				
b)	LEI	2129000421/444626442	A10			
b)	LEI 213800MXVAMG3CA42A19					
8.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)					
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have					
	been conducted					
a)	Description of the Financial	Ordinary Shares of 1p each				
	instrument, type of					
	instrument					
	Identification code	GB0007276115				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Gift of shares				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)			
		n/a	90,000			
d)	Aggregated information:					
	 Aggregated volume 	90,000				
	Price	n/a				
e)	Date of the transaction	23 January 2017				
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange, AIM Market (XLON)				

The information communicated in this announcement is inside information for the purposes of Article 7 of Regulation 596/2014